
Ash Fork J.U.S.D. Transportation Schedule 
 

Route #2 Bus stop Location 

am 
pick-up 

time 

2:45pm .

drop-off 
time 

4:00pm 
drop-off 

time 

1:30pm 
early 

release 

I-40 & Crookton Rd. (north of I-40) 6:30am 3:37pm 4:52pm 2:22pm 

Double A & Cienega 6:43am 3:03pm 4:18pm 1:47pm 

Double A & Quarry 6:44am 3:04pm 4:19pm 1:48pm 

Double A & Mesa 6:47am 3:07pm 4:22pm 1:52pm 

Hillcrest & Scenic 6:49am 3:09pm 4:24pm 1:54pm 

Scenic & Valley View 6:50am 3:10pm 4:25pm 1:55pm 

Valley View & Centerline 6:52am 3:12pm 4:27pm 1:57pm 

Centerline & Highland 6:53am 3:13pm 4:28pm 1:58pm 

Centerline & Grand  6:54am 3:14pm 4:29pm 1:59pm 

Cedar & Double A 6:56am 3:16pm 4:31pm 2:01pm 

Double A & Scenic 6:58am 3:18pm 4:33pm 2:03pm 

Double A & Terry  7:02am 3:22pm 4:37pm 2:07pm 

Double A & Buck 7:03am 3:23pm 4:38pm 2:08pm 

     

     

     

     

     

**Updated 6/1/2023     



 


